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KATEYAMA

Professional Track Days
F.4 GROUP B - 6th Sess.
Results 2nd Best Lap

s Num

51
88
98
20
23
3
77
38
24
67
26
39
66
21
188
13
25
05
94
15
27
28
37
44

Name

NAKAMURA
HANNA
WHELDON
FREY
SEVERIUKHIN
POPOV
HARRISON
RUTA
CORTES
SAETER
AL SULAITI
WEISS
VINCI
SCHROPP
PAATZ
COSMA
SHARP
DUPE
WESTCOTT
ERRIGO
BONDAREV
CHI
LOUZA
ALBAG

Car

Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus

T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421

C1 Team

.4 PREMA RACING

.4 PREMA RACING

.4 PREMA RACING

F.4 JENZER MOTORSPORT
F.4 JENZER MOTORSPORT
F.4 VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
F.4 JENZER MOTORSPORT
F.4 VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
F.4 JENZER MOTORSPORT
F.4 VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
F.4 JENZER MOTORSPORT
F.4 CRAM MOTORSPORT

F.4 VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
F.4 JENZER MOTORSPORT
F.4 AS MOTORSPORT
F.4« PHM RACING

F.4 JENZER MOTORSPORT
.4 PREMA RACING

F.4 VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
F.4« TECHNORACE

.4 PREMA RACING

.4 PREMA RACING

F.4 CRAM MOTORSPORT
F.4R-ACE GP

2nd Time

1:50.151
1:50.200
1:50.262
1:50.505
1:50.625
1:50.708
1:50.821
1:50.991
1:51.111
1:51.160
1:51.189
1:51.204
1:51.276
1:51.294
1:51.375
1:51.570
1:51.654
1:51.906
1:52.477
1:52.926
1:53.343
1:53.412
1:53.871
No Time

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Diff

00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
.009
.038
.053
.125
.143
.224
.419
.503
.755
02.
02.
03.
03.
03.

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

049
111
354
474
557
670
840
960

326
775
192
261
720

Gap

00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.

049
062
243
120
083
113
170
120
049
029
015
072
018
081
195
084
252
571
449
417
069
459

Avg Spd

171,419
171,343
171,247
170,870
170,685
170,557
170,383
170,122
169,938
169,863
169,819
169,796
169,686
169,659
169,535
169,239
169,112
168,731
167,874
167,207
166,592
166,490
165,819

Diff

00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
.619
00.
00.
03.
02.
00.

01

1st

425
354
135
161
223
075
007
271
197
144
130
135
097
288
232
505
038

805
241
245
926
202



